Larmaktionsplanung an HauptverkehrsstraBen, Stufe 4 der GroRen Kreisstadt Reichenbach im Vogtland
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Stadtgrenze
Wandelement
Gebaude
Gebaude bewohnt
Sondergebaude
Verkehrsampel
Briickenelement
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Nacht (22h-6h)
Pegel
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<=35

>35-40
>40-45
>45-50
>50-55
>55-60
>60 - 65

>65-70
>70-75
>75-80
>80 -85
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